" . Y R O O

KaNsAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 1090851 F°§Tn§§§(}3
CO N F l D E NT | AL OIL & Gas CONSERVATION DIviSiON Form Must Be Typed
WELL COMPLETION FORM AN ok st B Fited

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE
15-033-21660-01-00 7

OPERATOR: License & 34192 R . i APINo.15-
SandRidge Exploration and Production LLC ‘

Name: : Spot Description: _ . VO
Address 1. 123 ROBERT S. KERRAVE o . NW NWNE NE o 19 Twp. 31 g r 19 - ‘East|V West
Address 2. ... ... e 250 . Feetfrom Y] North/ | South Line of Section
City: OKLAHOMA CITY  giate: OK Zip:,?3102 _+ 8406 1050 Feetfrom ] East / [ West Line of Section
Contact Person: _ Tiffany Golay o e Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone; (405 ) 4298543 . . VoNE [Nw lsE L lsw
CONTRACTOR: Liense # 4484 o' County Comanche
Name: Lariat SQW‘CBS' Inc. : i Lease Name: ?i}ls 3119_ R Well # 2_1?5, o
Wellsite Geologist: J0e Hileman/ Kathy Gentry o . Field Name: e - _
Purchaser DCP Midstream. LP (gas) NCRA (oil) e Producing Formation: Mississippian_ I
Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground: 2174 . Kelly Bushing: 2195
| New well . i Re-Entry | Workaver Total Depth: 9605 Plug Back Total Depth: ...
© Qi T WSW | swp | slow | Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 1083 - Feet
| Gas ..} D&A | . ENHR . SIGW Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? | Yes ¥ [No
.06 [ Gsw | . Temp. Abd. If yes. show depth set: i Feet
B \
o CM (Coal Bed Methane) If Alternate |l completion, cement circulated from: ___ I
[ | Cathodic | | Other (Core. Expl, etc) ...
feetdepthto: .. ... .. . wi_ e .. SX CML,
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:
Operator: ... ..
Drilling Fluid Management Plan
WellName: {Data must be coltected from the Reserve Pit)
Onginal Comp. Date: . = .. . Original Total Deplh:
b P | 9 Rt o Chioride content:, 46000 ppm  Fluid volume: 2970 bbis
Deepeniny Re-perf. | . Conv.ioENHMR | ' Conv.to SWD ;
9 P ‘, ! Dewatering method used: Hauled to Disposal
7] Conv. to GSW
| i PilugBack: ... . ____ Plug Back Total Depth Location of fluid disposal if hauted offsite:
[ - Commingled Pormit#. ... . — =1 Operator Name: . LoJo Disposal L
| Dual Completion Permit#: i
‘ P ‘ Lease Name: Pit#1 License #; 99999 .
| SWD Permit #: e )
©  ENHR Permit # - B Quarter SW . Sec. 10 Twp 26 S R _15 | ‘Eastly West
| Gsw Permit #: e ¢ County Woods, OK Pormit #. 203714
TRT2012 o sneotz o eMmot2
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date
AFFIDAVIT KCC Office Use ONLY
| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requiremants of the statutes, rules and regu- .
laticns promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with v} Letter of Confidentiality Recelved

Date: . 11/20/2012
| Gonfidential Release Date:
f Wireline Log Received
Submitted Electronica"y .| Geologist Report Recalvad
| uic Distribution
ALT WH LTI Approved by: MOMIAMES noeg, 11/26/2012

and the statements herein are complete and cosrect to the best of my knowledge.




DIRECTIONAL SURVEY CALCULATION
MINIMUM CURVATURE METHOD

Well Name Target Direction Slot N/S E/W |Hole Size |Calculation by Dale
Eilis 3112 2-16H 181,63 Coordinale 11414112
Job Number Type of Survey Tie-in Point Directional Co.
0
Meaured | Hole Hole Course | True Vertical | Vertical Total Coordinatel Dogleg | Build Up| Walk!
Depth | Angle | Direction | Length Depth Section | N+/5-[E+/W- ]| Severity| */100# | */100 ft
o o o g .00 0.00 << TIE-IN POINT >>
250 1 345 250 249.99 -1.67 1.68 -.46 0.32 0.321 137.88
500 1 345 250 499.97 -4.80 4.84 -1.32 0.04 -0.04 0.00
744 1 345 244 743.96 -7.24 7.30 -2.00 0.08 -0.08 0.00
1053 1 345 300 1,052 84 -10.08 10.17 -2.78 0.03 0.03 0.00
1343 1 345 280 1,342.93 -12.99 13.09 -3.58 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00
1816 ] 345 473 1,815.91 -18.15 16.28 -4.45 0.08 -0.08 0.60
2291 0 322 475 2,280.91 -17.90 18.08 -5.44 0.03 0.02 478
2766 0 15 475 2,765.90 -20.07 20.24 -5.88 0.08 000 -84.72
3241 8] 128 475 3,240.90 ~21.28 2145 -5.57 008 -0.06 23.92
4192 1 293 951 4,191.88 -23.39 23.71 -10.82 0.07 0.07 17.31
4246 1 301 54 4,245.87 -23.65 23.98 -11.47 0.26 -0.19 15.56
4287 0 286 41 4,286.87 -23.79 24.14 -11.79 0.58 -0.490 -36.58
4318 2 202 39 4,317.87 -23.44 23.79 -12.04 4.88 3.581 -270.97
4350 3 195 32 4 344.84 -22.23 2258 -12.42 4.77 4.69] -23756
4382 5 181 32 4,381.77 -20.18 20.55 -12.87 4.75 468 -11.87
4413 6 187 3 4,412.64 -17.31 17.69 -13.29 563 548) -13.87
4448 g 187 32 4.444.37 -13.23 13.63 -13.78 7.19 7.19 2.50
4477 11 186 32 4.475.90 -7.81 8.22 -14.41 8.17 8.13 -5.00
4508 14 185 31 4.506.19 -1.22 1.64 -15.02 7.76 7.74 -2.58
4540 16 184 32 4,537.12 8.97 -6.53 -15.63 8.51 8.44 -4.38
4572 19 183 32 4,567.64 16.56 -16.11 -16.21 7.82 7.81 -0.94
4603 21 183 31 4,596.78 27.14 -26.67 -16.77 8.08 8.06 -1.61
4635 23 182 32 4,628.43 39.18 -38.70 -17.27 5,70 5.63 -2.50
4667 25 183 a2 4,655.72 52.06 -51.58 -17.80 4.77 4.69 2.19
4608 27 182 31 4,683.68 65.43 -54.93 -18.39 6,79 6.77 -0.97
4730 29 184 32 4,712.00 80.33 -79.82 -18.87 7.36 719 -3.44
4762 31 181 32 4,739.71 96.32 -95.82 -19.11 5.99 5.88 -2.50
4793 33 181 3 4766001 112.75] -112.25 -19.29 5.82 5.81 085
4825 34 181 32 479270} 13038 -12088 -19.49 3.44 3.44 -0.31
4857 36 181 32 4,818.93 148.71] -148.21 -19.73 5.96 5,94 0.94
4888 a7 181 3 4,843 85 167.18| -166.65 -20.00 3.88 3.87 -0.32
4920 39 181 32 4.869.10 186.81{ -186.30 -20.38 5.06 5.00 1.25
4952 41 182 32 4.893.72] 207.25] -208.74 -20.86 6.33 6.25 1.56
4983 43 183 N 491679 22795 -227.42 -21.63 7.93 7.74 2.58
5015 46 183 3z 4,939.65) 250,331 -249.78 -22.70 8.20 8.13 1.56
5047 48 183 32 4,961.56] 27365 -27308 -23.82 6.97 6.87 -1.56
5078 48 182 31 4,982.30] 20669 -296.10 -24.74 1.16 0.65 -1.29
5110 48 182 32 5,003.61 320.56) -319.96 25.62 (.94 0.94 6.00
5142 48 182 32 502487] 344.47| -343.86 -26.41 0.98 -0.31 -1.25
5173 49 182 3 504543] 36767 -367.04 -27.18 1.37 0,97 1.20
5205 48 131 32 5086.72F 391.56| -380.93 -27.85 2.99 -1.88 -3.13
5237 49 181 32 508793 41552| -414.89 -28.18 3.43 3.13 -1.87
5268 52 180 31 5,107.71 438.38] -438.76 -28.35 8.72 B.71 -0.65
5300 55 180 32 5,12687] 465.00{ -464.38 -28.44 9.39 9.38 -0.63
5332 58 180 32 514460 481.62] -491.01 -28.53 10.33] 10.31 0.63
5363 61 181 31 5,160.26] 51836 -517.76 -28.74 10.68] 10.65 0.97
5395 65 182 32 5,174.81 546.86] -546.25 -29.34 10.84] 10.31 3.75
5427 68 183 32 5,187.62f 575.18| -575.54 -30.47 11.48 11.25 2.50
5458 72 182 31 5,198.07] 605.35] -604.89 -31.74 13.56] 1355 -0.65
5490 76 182 32 5206.73{ 636.15] -63547 -32.95 11.91 11.88 -0.94
5522 80 182 32 5213.38] 667.45] -666.75 -34.07 11.26 11.25 -0.31
5553 83 181 31 5218.04) 698.08) -697.38 -34.95 10.25 10.00 -2.26
5585 86 181 32 522125 72992 -729.21 -35.561 8.64 8.44 -1.88
5591 86 181 6 522170 73580] -735.19 -35.58 372 3.33 -1.67
5673 88 181 a2 5,226.06] 81777 -817.06 -36.36 2.81 2.80 -0.12
5735 89 181 62 5,227.79] 87973 -879.04 -36.96 0.98 .97 0.16
5827 91 182 92 5,228.11 gri72[ -971.01 -38.88 272 2.39 1.30




DIRECTIONAL SURVEY CALCULATION
MINIMUNi CURVATURE METHOD

iVell Name Targel Direction Slot N/S E/W lHole Size |Calculation by Date
Eliis 3119 2-19H [181.63 Coardinate 11/14/12
Job Number Type of Survey Tie-in Point Directional Co
0
Meaured | Hole Hole Course | True Vertical | Vertical Total Coordinate} Dogleg | Build Upj Walk/
Depth | Angie | Direction | Length Depth Section | N+/S- | E+/W-1{Severity| °/100 ft | */100#
0 0 0 0 0.00 ¢.00 << TIE-IN POINT >>
5921 a0 142 94 5227 62] 1.06572| -1,064 96 -41.75 1.28 -1.28 -0.11
6016 90 183 85 522762 116071] -1,159.89 -45.32 114 0.63 095
8109 91 182 83 5226811 1.253.71| -1,252.82 -48.81 1.06 0.43 -0.97
6202 91 181 93 522567 1,346.70| -1,.345.7% -51.00 0.78 0.00 -0.75
6294 91 182 92 522471 1,438869| -1,437.76 -53.33 1.00 -0.22 0.98
6386 88 181 92 522487} 1,530.69] -1,529.72 -55.90 1.46 -1.30 -0.65
6481 86 182 95 5,226.94] 1.625.66] -1,624.66 -58.55 1.32 -1.16 0.63
6574 89 183 93 5,228.97] 1,718.63] -1,717.56 -62.20 1.40 i.18 075
6669 89 182 95 5230.30] 1.81362] -1,812.47 -66.17 0.47 -0.21 -0.42
G764 90 182 95 5,231.13] 1,908.61] -1,907 .41 -69.24 1.12 (.84 -0.74
6859 91 181 a5 5230.63] 2,00361| -2,002.38 -71.58 0.87 0.84 -0.21
8954 aC 181 95 5,220.88| 2098.60| -2,097 35 -73.72 0.53 -0.53 0.60
7048 89 1814 95 5,230.46] 2,193.60| -2,192.33 -75.79 1.16 -1.16 -0.11
7144 0 182 95 5.231.62| 2,288.59| -2.287.29 -78.11 0.60 0.42 042
7239 90 181 95 5,232.20f 2,383.59| -2,382.26 -80.60 0.38 0.32 -0.21
7333 89 181 94 523319 2,477.58} -2,476.23 -82.65 .91 -0.85 -0.32
7428 90 183 95 5,234.02| 257257] -2.571.18 -85.63 1.81 1.08 1.47
7523 S0 183 95 $.233.69| 2.66755| -2,666.07 -§0.19 0.G67 0.42 Q.53
2618 90 182 95 5,233.27] 2,762.54| -2,760.97 -94.50 0.90 -0.32 -0.84
7713 89 180 95 5,234 35} 2,857.52 -2,865.93 -96.65 2.47 -1.58 -1.89
7808 90 180 95 5,23543] 2,852.49] -2 95092 -97.23 1.58 1.58 -0.11
7903 90 180 95 5,235.10| 3.047.46] -3,045.92 -97 65 0.24 0.21 -0.11
7998 90 181 95 5235100 3,142.44] -3140.91 -98 56 0.97 -0.83 0.74
8093 89 181 95 5,236.01] 3,237.43] -3,23589] -10005 0.53 -0.53 0.00
8189 80 181 96 5,236.76{ 3,333.42] -3,331.88] -101.65 0.74 0.73 Q.10
8283 91 182 94 5,236.27] 342742 -3,425.84] -104.11 1.36 0.85 1.06
8378 ¢ 183 95 523511} 3522.39] -3520.73] -108.50 1.37 0.00 1.37
8473 91 183 95 5.234.11] 3,617.35] -3,615.57] -113.88 0.24 -0.21 -0.11
8568 80 182 95 5233.70] 3,712.33] -3,71047] -118.28 1.27 -0.53 -1.16
8663 90 181 85 5,234.11] 3,807.33[ -3,80543] -120.93 1.18 -0.63 -1.05
8758 89 181 95 523569| 3,802.31| -3,90040] -122.75 0.95 -0.85 0.00
8855 91 183 a7 523569 3,5899.30| -3,997.34] -125.80 3.23 2.89 1.44
8950 N 183 95 5,233.37] 4,094.25| -4,069218] -130.60 084 0.00 0.84
9046 a0 182 96 5,232.28| 4100.22| -4,188.06| -135.29 1.88 -1.56 -104
9144 90 182 95 5,232.38] 4,28521| -4,283.01] -138.44 0.85 0.11 -0.84
9237 90 181 96 523261 438121 -4378908{ -146.79 0.38 -0.31 -0.21
9333 88 180 95 5,234.62] 4477.17| -4,474.95| -141.96 2.25 -1.88 -1.25
9429 B8 179 96 5,237.89| 4,57304| -4570.88) -140.79 1.69 0.31 -1.67
9525 88 176 96 5,241.24] 4668.66| -4,66668] -135.85 3.05 -(3.42 -3.02
9554 87 175 29 5,242.61| 4,687.45| -469555| -133.43 4.41 -3.45 -2.76
9605 87 175 51 5,245 45] 4748.00| -4,746.26| -128.81 0.00 0.00 0.00
0 0 0 5,245 45| 474800 -4,746.26] -128.81
0 0 0 5,245.45] 4,748.00| -4,746.26] -128.81
0 0 0 5,24545| 4,748.00( -4,746 28] -128.81
0 0 0 5,24545| 4,748.00| -4.746.26] -128.81
0 0 0 5,245.45] 4,748.00| -4,746.26] -128.81
0 0 0 5,245.458] 4,748.00| -4,746.26] -128.81
0 0 0 5,245.45] 4,748.00| -4,746.26| -128.81
0 0 0 5,24545] 4748.00| -4.746.26] -128.81
0 0 0 5,245.45! 474B.00| -4,746.26| -128.61
0 0 o 5,245.45] 4,748.00| -4,746.26] -128.81
0 0 0 5,24545| 4,748.00| -4.746.26] -128.81
0 &) 0 5,245.45| 4,748.00| -4,746.26] -1288B1
0 0 0 5,245.45| 4.74800| -4,746.26| -128.81
0 0 0 5,245.45| 4,748.00) -4,746.26| -128.81
a 4] 0 5,245.45] 4,748.00( -4,746.26] -128.81
0 0 O 5245451 4748.00| -4,746.26) -128.81




DIRECTIONAL SURVEY CALCULATION
MINIMUM CURVATURE METHOD

Welf Name Targel Diraction Slot N/S E/W  |Hole Size |Caloutation by Date

Ellis 3119 2-19H |181.83 Coordlinate 11114112

Job Number Type of Survey Tie-in Point Diractional Co

0

Meaured | Hole role Course | True Vertical | Vertical Total Coordinate] Dogleg | Buitld Up] Walk/

Depth | Angle | Direction | Length Depth Section | N+/S5-{E+/W- | Severity | /100 ft | °/100 ft

0 0] 0 0 0.90 0.00 << TIE-IN PQINT >>
0 0 0 5.245.45] 4,748.00| -4,746 26| -128.81
0 0 0 5245 45| 4748.00| -4,746.268] -128.81
0 0 ¢ 5246.45] 474800] -4,746.26| -128.81
0 0 0 5245 45] 4,748.00] -4746.26| -128.81
G t] g 524545] 4748.00| -4,746.26] -128.81
9 0 C 5245.45| 4748.00| -4.746.26| -128.81
0 0 0 5,245.45] 4748.00| -4,746.26| -128.81
0 0 0 5,245.45) 4,748.00| 4,746 267 -128.81
0 0 0 5245 45| 4,74800] -4,746 26| -128.81
0 0 0 5,245.45] 4,74B.00[ -4,746.26] -128.81
0 0 0 5,24545] 4,748.00f -4,746.26/ -128.81
0 0 0 5,245.45] 4,748.00| -4,746.26| -128.81
0 0 0 5245451 4748.00] -4,746.26] -128.81
o 0} 0 5.245.45% 4.748.001 -4,746.26] -128.81
v 0 ¢ 5,245.45| 4,748.00| -4,746.26| -128.81
c 0 0 524545| 474800| -4.746.26| -128.81
0 o 0 5,245.45| 4,748.00| -4,746.26f -128.81
4 t) 0] 5245.45| 4,748.00] -4,746 26] -128.81
) 0 0 5,245.45| 4,748.00| -4,746.26| -12881
0 0 4] 5,24545| 4748.00| -4 746.26f -128.81
0 0] 8] 5.245.45| 4,748.00| -4,746.26; -128.81
0 0 G 5,245.45] 4,748.00] -4,746.26] -128.81
0 0 ¢ 5,24545] 4748 00| -4746.26] -128.81
t] 0 ¢ 5,245.45| 4,748.00( -4.746.26] -128.81
0 0 0 5,24545| 4.748.00| -4.746.26] -128.81
0 0 0 5,245 45| 474800| -4746.26f -128.81
0 0 o 5.245.45] 4748.00| -4,746.26] -128.81
0 0 0 5,245 45| 4,748.00] -4,746.26] -128.81
0 0 0 5.24545] 4,748.00| -4,746.26] -128.81
0 0 0 £5,245.45{ 4,748.00| -4,746.26] -128.81
0 0 0 5,245.45] 4,748.00 -4.746.26f -1286.81
0 0 0 5,24545| 4748.00] -4,746.26} -128.81
0 0 0 5,245.45) 4748.00| -4,746.26; -128.81
0 0 Q 5,245 45| 4,748.00] -4,746.26] -128.81
0 0 0 5.245.45( 4,748.00| -4,746.26] -128.81
0 0 0 5.245.45| 4,748.00| -4,746.26| -128.81
0 0 0 5,245.45| 4748.00| -4,746.26| -128.81
0 0 0 5,245.45] 474800| -4,746.26| -128.81
0 0 0 5,245.45| 4,748.00]| -4,746.26| -128.81
¢ 0 v} 5,245.45] 4,748.00| -4,746.26; .128.81
0 0 0 5,245.45] 4,748.00| -4,746.26] -128.81
0 [+ 0 5,245.45] 4,748.00| -4,746.26] -128.81
0 0] 0 5,24545| 474800 -4,746.26] -128.81
0 0 0 5,245 45| 4748.00] -4,746.26] -128.81
0 0 0 5,24545| 4,748.00] -4,746.26] -128 81
0 0 0 5,24545| 4,748.00| -4,746.26] -128 81
0 0 0 5,245.45| 4,748.00| -4,746.26| -128.81
0 0 0 5,245.45{ 4748.00| -4,748.26] -128.81
0 0 0 5,245 45{ 4,74800[ -4,746.26{ -12881
C 0 0 5,245.45) 4,74800{ -4.746.26| -128.81
0 0 0 5,245.45] 4,748.00] -4,746.26] -128.81
G g G 5,245.45| 4,748.00] -4,746.26{ -12831
0 0 o 5,245 451 4,748.001 -4,746.26] -12881
0 0 0 5.245.451 4748.00| -4,746.26] -126.81
0 0 0 5,245.45} 4,748.00| -4,746.26] -128.81
0 0 0 5,245.45] 4,748.00; -4,746.26| -128.81
0 0 0 5,245,451 4,748.00f -4,746.26] -128.81




DIRECTIONAL SURVEY CALCULATION
MINIMUM CURVATURE METHOD

Well Name Targe! Direction Slot N/S E/W {Hale Size |Calcudation by Date
Eilis 3119 2-19H  |181.63 Coordinale 11/14/12
Job Number Type of Survey Tie-in Point Directional Co.
Q
Meaured | Hole Hole Course | True Vertical | Vertical Total Coordinate| Dogleg |Build Up| Walk/
Depth | Angle | Direction | Length Depth Section | N+/S- [ E+/W-| Severity | *100ft | "/1100 ft

U 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 << TIE-IN POINT »=>

0 o 0 5,245.45] 4,748.00| -4,746.26| -128.81

0 0 0 5,245 45| 4748.00| -4,746.26} -128.81

0 &) 0 5,245 45{ 474800 -4,746.26] -128.81

0 o 0 5,245.45| 474800} -4,746.26] -128.81

0 0 0] 5,245.45| 4 748.00| -4,746.26] -128.81

o] 0 0 5.245.45] 474800 -4,746.26| -128.81

0 0 ¢ 5,.245.45] 4,748,001 -4,746.26] -12881

0 0 0 5,245.45] 4,748.00] -4.746.26[ -128.81

0 0 0 5,245.45] 4,748.00| -4,746.26| -128.81

0 0 0] 5,245.45| 4,748.00( -4 746.26/ -128.81

¢ 0 0 5,245.45] 4,748.00( -4,746.26| -128.81

0 0 0 5.245.45] 4,748.00( -4746.26] -128.81

0 0 0] 5,245.45] 4,748.00| -4746.26] -128.81

0 0 0 5.245.45] 4 748.00] -4,746.26/ -128.81

0 0 0 524545 4,748.00f -4,746.26] -128.81

0 0 o 5.245.45F 4,748.00{ -4,746.26] -128.81

0 0 0 5,245.45] 4,748.00] -4,746.26] -128 81

0 0 0 5,245.45] 4748.00| -4,746.26| -128.81

G 4] 0 5,245.451 4.748.00] -4,746.26| -128.81

0 0] 0 5,245.45] 4,748.00] -4,746.26] -128.81

0 0 0 5,245.45] 4,748.00f -4,745.26f -128.81

] 0 0 5.245.45| 4748.00f -4,746.26] -128.81

0 0 0 5,245.45| 4,748.00| -4,746.26] -128.81

0 0 0 5,245.45| 4.748.00] -4,746.26] -128.81

¢ 0 0 5,245.45] 4,748.00] -4.746.26] -128.81

0 0 0 5,245 45| 4,748.00| -4,746.26] -128.81

0 0 0 5,245.45 4,748.00| -4,746.26] -128.81




Section 18
KRR 1Y *

SEAN 3119 2-18H

Section 17
315 18W

ELLIS 3119 3-19H SEAN 3.1“1“9.3.-1.8;
x* % ¥

Miss Entry: 5142’
-99.422448 37.336351

ELLIS 3119 2-19H

-99.42245 37.335873

Section 149
15 15W

Bottom Perf: 9149’
99422699 37.32553

BHL: 9605’
-99.422651 37.324258

§354 FgL 1064' FEL
¥

RUBY 3119 1a-204 RUBY 1-20H™7

Ak

Bectien 20
J1E 18W

Section 30
315 19w

Seclion 29
315 19W

==
SANDRIDGE

(D Actual BH Location

X sandRidge Wells
- Perf
[ ] sections

Actual Bottom-Hole Location of Ellis 3119 2-19H
Comanche County, Kansas
T&R: 315 19W
Section: 19, 1064 FEL & 354' FSL
Long/Lat: -99.422651 37.324258

1in =667 ft

500 1,000 2,000 Feet

Draftsman:

Aaron Birk Draft Date: 11/20/201:

Drawing Name/Number:
Addendum_Ellis_2-19H .mxd

Coordinate System:

NAD 1827 State Plane
Kansas South FIPS: 1502



